2004 WIAA/Dairy Farmers of Washington/Les Schwab Tires
Wheelchair Track & Field Championships

Boys 100 Meter
Finals

Boys 400 Meter
Finals

Boys 1,500 Meter
Finals

Boys Shotput
Finals

Girls 100 Meter
Finals

Girls 400 Meter
Finals

Girls 1,500 Meter
Finals

1 Cody Mace
2 Josh Niklason

1 Cody Mace
2 Josh Niklason

1 Cody Mace
2 Josh Niklason

1 Cody Mace
2 Josh Niklason

1 Eve Hampton
2 Theresa Nichols

1 Eve Hampton
2 Theresa Nichols

1 Ever Hampton
2 Theresa Nichols

Rogers (Spokane)
Woodinville

Rogers (Spokane)
Woodinville

Rogers (Spokane)
Woodinville

Rogers (Spokane)
Woodinville

Mercer Island
Stanwood

Mercer Island
Stanwood

Mercer Island
Stanwood

18.67
19.96

1:10.31
1:14.14

4:47.42
4:47.74

25-4
15-8.5

20.82
30.74

1:17.64
2:09.18

5:17.95
7:40.48



