

**2004 WIAA/Dairy Farmers of Washington/Les Schwab Tires
Wheelchair Track & Field Championships**

Boys 100 Meter

Finals

1	Cody Mace	Rogers (Spokane)	18.67
2	Josh Niklason	Woodinville	19.96

Boys 400 Meter

Finals

1	Cody Mace	Rogers (Spokane)	1:10.31
2	Josh Niklason	Woodinville	1:14.14

Boys 1,500 Meter

Finals

1	Cody Mace	Rogers (Spokane)	4:47.42
2	Josh Niklason	Woodinville	4:47.74

Boys Shotput

Finals

1	Cody Mace	Rogers (Spokane)	25-4
2	Josh Niklason	Woodinville	15-8.5

Girls 100 Meter

Finals

1	Eve Hampton	Mercer Island	20.82
2	Theresa Nichols	Stanwood	30.74

Girls 400 Meter

Finals

1	Eve Hampton	Mercer Island	1:17.64
2	Theresa Nichols	Stanwood	2:09.18

Girls 1,500 Meter

Finals

1	Ever Hampton	Mercer Island	5:17.95
2	Theresa Nichols	Stanwood	7:40.48